
OLIMPIADAS ESFO
ACAD POL MIL GUATUPE 18.4.2022

APMG

Cad Joao
Polícia Militar do Paraná
Course : H Adulto B
Distance : 4000m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 0:33:12 (8'18"/km)

21/27 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Cad Scardua 0:21:57
2. Cad Ramyson 0:23:01
3. Cad Silvano 0:23:12

1. 91 00:02:25 152m 15'54"/km
2. 112 00:04:38 00:07:03 69m 67'09"/km
3. 93 00:01:36 00:08:39 154m 10'23"/km
4. 95 00:02:54 00:11:33 277m 10'28"/km
5. 106 00:01:44 00:13:17 242m 7'10"/km
6. 111 00:01:25 00:14:42 232m 6'06"/km
7. 97 00:02:51 00:17:33 200m 14'15"/km
8. 106 00:00:56 00:18:29 149m 6'16"/km
9. 109 00:01:29 00:19:58 170m 8'44"/km

10. 100 00:01:24 00:21:22 172m 8'08"/km
11. 106 00:00:59 00:22:21 169m 5'49"/km
12. 102 00:01:01 00:23:22 214m 4'45"/km
13. 101 00:01:14 00:24:36 183m 6'44"/km
14. 103 00:03:21 00:27:57 298m 11'14"/km
15. 104 00:00:30 00:28:27 39m 12'49"/km
16. 105 00:00:26 00:28:53 38m 11'24"/km
17. 94 00:01:49 00:30:42 304m 5'59"/km
18. 107 00:01:14 00:31:56 75m 16'27"/km
19. 90 00:01:06 00:33:02 166m 6'38"/km
20. 999 00:00:10 00:33:12 55m 3'02"/km
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